npBa rpyna 9-11, yunonuua JAT 1

1.169/2014 JeneHkosuh, JoBaHa

2 41/2010 MyrbaBa, Hebojwa

3 .129/2014 Myapuh, BpaHucnas

4 410/2014 PaHhenosuh, Munowu
5 261/2014 BpaHkosuh, VBaH

6 62/2014 JosaHoBuh, Mapko

7 402/2013 LWwunka, hophe

8 23/2012 Pawwuh, Ana

9 136/2012 Jlazapesuh, Muogpar
10 226/2015 JosaHoBuh, HaTtanuja
11 98/2015 JoBaHoBuh, dunun
12 423/2016 Mapkoguh, Jlyka
13 407/2015 CraHkosuh, Bnagummp
14 212/2015 Papocaerbesuh, AnekcaHgpa
15 71/2015 Bykosuh, Hukona
16 414/2016 MawTpanosuh, Murnow
17 403/2015 CTtankoBuh, Mapko
18 421/2016 Jestuh, TujaHa
19 201/2015 Ounnapuh, MnageH

20 140/2015 KowaHuH, lMNMeTtap



npBa rpyna 9-11, yunonuua JAT 2
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160/2014
224/2013
88/2013

349/2012
334/2012
101/2012
196/2014
289/2011
132/2012
105/2015
475/2017
48/2015

2712015

289/2015
15 135/2015
16 312/2015
17 99/2015

18 403/2016
19 220/2015
20 86/2015
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Hwukonuh, AnekcaHgap
CraHojesuh, Vcnpopa
JaHkosuh, Tomucnas
Apnam, Mapko

hypuh, borgaH
Mapwuh, Hukona
PagosaHosuh, TaTjaHa
Tomuh, CnobopaH
MwuTposuh, AnekcaHgap
Mwunuhesuh, Mapuja
Cmurbanuh, Munuua
Lep6uh, Mapko
Maenoswuh, MNeTap
AjBas, HeBeHa
Wawumh, dunun
Myxwuh, MunaH
Xengpux, Teogopa
Mwujannosuh, MopaH
Jepemuh, Mapko

Kapakalu, JiuHga AHhena



Teopwmja 11:45 - 12:15, yunonuua JATI 1

1.169/2014
2 41/2010

3 129/2014
4 410/2014
5261/2014
6 62/2014

7 402/2013
8 23/2012

9 136/2012
10 226/2015
11 98/2015

12 423/2016
13 407/2015
14 212/2015
15 71/2015

16 414/2016
17 403/2015
18 421/2016
19 201/2015
20 140/2015

JeneHkosuh, JoBaHa
MyrbaBa, Hebojwa
Mygpuh, BpaHucnas
Panhenosuh, Munow
BpaHkosuh, VBaH
JosaHoBwuh, Mapko
Wnnka, hophe
Pawwuh, AHa
Jlazapesuh, Muogpar
JosaHoBuh, HaTtanuja
JoBaHoBuh, dunun
Mapkoguh, Jlyka

CraHkoBuh, Bnagumump

PapocaBreeBuh, AnekcaHgpa

Bykosuh, Hukona
MawTpanosuh, Munowu
CTtankoBuh, Mapko
JesTuh, TujaHa

Ounnapuh, MnageH

KowaHuwuH, lMNMeTtap



Teopumja 11:45 - 12:15, yunoHuua JAT 2

1.160/2014
2 224/2013
3 88/2013

4 349/2012
5334/2012
6 101/2012
7 .196/2014
8 289/2011
9 132/2012
0 105/2015
11 475/2017
12 48/2015

13 27/2015

14 289/2015
15 135/2015
16 312/2015
17 99/2015

18 403/2016
19 220/2015
20 86/2015

Hwukonuh, AnekcaHgap
CraHojeBuh, icugopa
JaHkosuh, Tomncnas
Apnam, Mapko

ypuh, borgaH
Mapwuh, Hukona
PagosaHoBuh, TaTjaHa
Tomuh, CnobopaH
MwuTposuh, AnekcaHgap
Mwunuhesuh, Mapuja
Cmurbanuh, Munuua
LWep6buh, Mapko
Maenoswuh, MNeTap
AjBas, HeBeHa
Wawwuh, dunun
My>xxuh, MunaH
Xengpux, Teogopa
Mwjannosuh, NopaH
Jepemuh, Mapko

Kapakalu, JiuHga AHhena
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Teorija 11:45-12:15, yunonuua JAI 34

177/2010
188/2012
390/2013
355/2013
88/2014

412/2014
222/2014
310/2014
337/2014
495/2017
156/2015

8/2015
3/2015

496/2017
67/2015

35/2015

427/2016
54/2015

417/2015
110/2015
423/2014
428/2014
321/2014
190/2014
76/2014

271/2014
172/2013
358/2014
404/2013
482/2017
177/2015

LleneTtosuh, Bnagnmup
Jlykuh, Hukona

hypuh, Xersko
Oymarsnh, Munow
MwuneHTtunjesuh, MunaH
Mwuuuh, Buktop
MaHToBMh, KaTapuHa
hypuumH, Cnasko
Papojuunh, Hukona

LlapaH, MapuHa

Jakosrbesuh, AnekcaHgap

Pyaunau, KatapvHa
Hukonuh, JoBaHa
Konauek, AHgpea
Cumuh, XKerbko
Hukonuh, Hukona
Kyptuh, Munena
Ounmosuh, Hophe
MaHTenuh, Hophe
MeTtposuh, KpuctuHa
Paposuh, KatapuHa
KHexxesuh, Oywuiua
MaBosuh, Cangpa
Jakwwuh, Tamapa
Yykuh, TujaHa
Kyamuh, MuHa
Bykonuuh, CtedaH
Marsesuh, AHgpuja
KokaHoBuh, BaH
dununosuh, Mapuja

MwunosaHoBuh, HeHnap,



32 398/2016
33 408/2016
34 487/2017
35 142/2015
36 29/2015
37 270/2015
38 471/2017
39 31/2015
40 70/2015

Wnagwvjep, Qumuntpuje
Heknh, KpuctnHa
Mwunopagosuh, AHa
Josaluesuh, dunun
Mmasowuh, Jlyka
Kosauesuh, Matuja
XKuskosuh, Hukona
Byukosuh, Hophe

[o6pawwnHosnh, MnageH



Apyra rpyna 12:30-14:30, yunonuua JAI 1

1.177/2010
2 .188/2012
3 390/2013
4 355/2013

5 88/2014

6 412/2014

7 222/2014

8 310/2014

9 337/2014

0 495/2017

11 156/2015

12 8/2015
13 3/2015
14 496/2017

15 67/2015

16 35/2015

17 427/2016

18 54/2015

19 417/2015

20 110/2015

LleneTtoBuh, Bnagnmup
Jlykuh, Hukona

hypuh, Xersko
Oymarsnh, Munow
MwuneHTtunjesuh, MunaH
Mwuuuh, Buktop
MaHToBMh, KaTapnHa
hypuuunH, Cnasko
Papojuunh, Hukona
LlapaH, MapuHa
Jakosrbesuh, AnekcaHgap
Pyaunau, KatapvHa
Hukonuh, JoBaHa
Konauek, AHgpea
Cumuh, XKerbko
Hukonuh, Hukona
Kyptuh, Munena
Ounmosuh, Hophe
MaHTenuh, Hophe

MeTtposuh, KpuctuHa



apyra rpyna 12:30-14:30, yunoHuua JAT 2

1.423/2014 Paposuh, KatapuHa
2 428/2014 KHexxesuh, Oywmua

3 321/2014 MaBosuh, Cangpa

4 190/2014 Jakwwh, Tamapa

5 76/2014 Yykuh, TujaHa

6 271/2014 Kyamuh, MuHa

7 172/2013 Bykonuuh, CtedaH

8 358/2014 MarseBuh, AHgpuja

9 /404/2013 KokaHoBuh, BaH
10 482/2017 dununosuh, Mapuja
11 177/2015 MunosaHosuh, HeHag
12 398/2016 Wnaawvjep, QumnTtpuje
13 408/2016 Hekuh, KpuctuHa
14 487/2017 Mwunopagosuh, AHa
15 142/2015 Josawesuh, dunun
16 29/2015 MmaBowuh, Nyka
17 270/2015 Kosaueuh, Matuja
18 471/2017 XKuskosuh, Hukona
19 31/2015 Byukosuh, Hophe

20 70/2015 Hob6pawmHosuh, MnageH









